

CIV DJ 626/2026
Neelam Kumari Vs.
Poonam Tanwar

18.07.2026

Present: Sh. Maneesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

At request, put up for consideration on 20.07.2026 at
02:00 PM.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
18.07.2026